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EQ-013120-02 - Print, Scan and Copy
Equipment, Managed Print Solutions, and
Related Products and Services

Project Overview

Project Details

Reference ID

Project Name

Project Owner

Project Type

Department

Budget

Project Description

Open Date

Close Date

EQ-013120-02

Print, Scan and Copy Equipment, Managed Print Solutions, and Related
Products and Services

Clint Pechacek

RFP

Equalis

$0.00 - $0.00

Education Service Center, Region 10 (“Region 10 ESC”) is seeking
proposals for the procurement of Print, Scan and Copy Equipment,
Managed Print Solutions, and related products and services. Responses
will be accepted by Education Service Center, Region 10 until 2:00 PM,
March 12th, 2020. All times are Central Time.

Jan 31, 2020 8:00 AM CST

Mar 25, 2020 2:00 PM CDT

Highest Scoring Supplier Score

Sharp Electronics Corporation 83 pts
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Submissions

Supplier

Sharp Electronics
Corporation

Can-Am Wireless LLC

Date Submitted Name

Mar 24, 2020 4:35 PM

cDT Maureen Tighe

Mar 25, 2020 1:56 PM

cDT Johan Rahardjo

Email

Tighem@sharpsec.com

jrahardjo@canamwireless.com

Confirmation Code

NzUxXNTE=

NzUzODM=
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Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

Total
Supplier /100 pts
Sharp Electronics 83 pts

Corporation

Can-Am Wireless LLC 46.33 pts

Products and Pricing

/ 40 pts

34.67 pts

16 pts

Performance
Capability

/ 30 pts

24 pts

14.67 pts

Qualifications and
Experience

/ 20 pts

17.67 pts

10.67 pts

Value Add

/10 pts

6.667 pts

5 pts
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Proposal Scores

Sharp Electronics Corporation - Scoring Summary

Evaluation Group 1 - Main Evaluation

Total
Reviewer /100 pts
Clint Pechacek 88 pts
Jim Newhouse 91 pts
Doni Cash 70 pts
Average:

Products and Pricing

/ 40 pts

36 pts

38 pts

30 pts

34.67 pts

Performance
Capability

/ 30 pts

27 pts

25 pts

20 pts

24 pts

Qualificat_ions and Value Add
Experience
/ 20 pts /10 pts
19 pts 6 pts
19 pts 9 pts
15 pts 5 pts
17.67 pts 6.667 pts
! !
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Calculated:

83 pts

34.67 pts

24 pts

17.67 pts

6.667 pts
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Can-Am Wireless LLC - Scoring Summary

Evaluation Group 1 - Main Evaluation

Performance

Qualifications and

Total Products and Pricing Capability Experience Value Add
Reviewer /100 pts / 40 pts / 30 pts / 20 pts /10 pts
Clint Pechacek 47 pts 15 pts 15 pts 12 pts 5 pts
Jim Newhouse 49 pts 20 pts 14 pts 10 pts 5 pts
Doni Cash 43 pts 13 pts 15 pts 10 pts 5 pts
Average: 16 pts 14.67 pts 10.67 pts 5 pts
! l ! !
Calculated: 46.33 pts 16 pts 14.67 pts 10.67 pts 5 pts






