

EQ-013120-02 - Print, Scan and Copy Equipment, Managed Print Solutions, and Related Products and Services

Project Overview

Project Details	
Reference ID	EQ-013120-02
Project Name	Print, Scan and Copy Equipment, Managed Print Solutions, and Related Products and Services
Project Owner	Clint Pechacek
Project Type	RFP
Department	Equalis
Budget	\$0.00 - \$0.00
Project Description	Education Service Center, Region 10 ("Region 10 ESC") is seeking proposals for the procurement of Print, Scan and Copy Equipment, Managed Print Solutions, and related products and services. Responses will be accepted by Education Service Center, Region 10 until 2:00 PM, March 12th, 2020. All times are Central Time.
Open Date	Jan 31, 2020 8:00 AM CST
Close Date	Mar 25, 2020 2:00 PM CDT

Highest Scoring Supplier	Score
Sharp Electronics Corporation	83 pts



Submissions

Supplier	Date Submitted	Name	Email	Confirmation Code
Sharp Electronics Corporation	Mar 24, 2020 4:35 PM CDT	Maureen Tighe	Tighem@sharpsec.com	NzUxNTE=
Can-Am Wireless LLC	Mar 25, 2020 1:56 PM CDT	Johan Rahardjo	jrahardjo@canamwireless.com	NzUzODM=



Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Sharp Electronics Corporation	83 pts	34.67 pts	24 pts	17.67 pts	6.667 pts
Can-Am Wireless LLC	46.33 pts	16 pts	14.67 pts	10.67 pts	5 pts



Proposal Scores

Sharp Electronics Corporation - Scoring Summary

Evaluation Group 1 - Main Evaluation

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Reviewer	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Clint Pechacek	88 pts	36 pts	27 pts	19 pts	6 pts
Jim Newhouse	91 pts	38 pts	25 pts	19 pts	9 pts
Doni Cash	70 pts	30 pts	20 pts	15 pts	5 pts
	Average:	34.67 pts	24 pts	17.67 pts	6.667 pts
		\	↓	↓	↓



Calculated:	83 pts	34.67 pts	24 pts	17.67 pts	6.667 pts



Can-Am Wireless LLC - Scoring Summary

Evaluation Group 1 - Main Evaluation

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Reviewer	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Clint Pechacek	47 pts	15 pts	15 pts	12 pts	5 pts
Jim Newhouse	49 pts	20 pts	14 pts	10 pts	5 pts
Doni Cash	43 pts	13 pts	15 pts	10 pts	5 pts
	Average:	16 pts	14.67 pts	10.67 pts	5 pts
		↓	ļ	↓	↓
Calculated:	46.33 pts	16 pts	14.67 pts	10.67 pts	5 pts